THE DATASHEET OF
Q2008LT
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
© 2014 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: 12/14/14
Teccor® brand Thyristors
4 / 6 / 8 / 10 / 15 Amp Quadracs

Qxx15LTHTP Qxx15LTH 2.2 g Tube 500 (50 per tube)
Note: xx = Voltage
Part Marking SystemPart Numbering System
Q 60 10 L T H 56
DEVICE TYPE
Q:  Quadrac
VOLTAGE RATING
40: 400V
60: 600V
CURRENT RATING
04:  4A
06:  6A
08:  8A
10:  10A
15:  15A
Trigger
T:  Internal Diac (33V – 43V)
PACKAGE TYPE
L: TO-220 (Isolated)
LEAD FORM DIMENSIONS
xx: Lead Form Option
TRIAC TYPE
(blank): Standard Triac
H:  Alternistor Triac
®
YMXXX
Q6010LTH
       TO-220 AB - (L Package)
Date Code Marking
Y:Year Code
M: Month Code
XXX: Lot Trace Code
Looking for pricing, stock, or lifecycle information?
Click below to explore more details on WIN SOURCE: